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Session 2 A - Preliminaries
THU 19 MAY 2016 19:00 - Evening

NOC

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name

Code

Winner Result

Decision

21 RED
BLUE

BLR

Preliminaries Women's Light (60kg) ALEXIUSSON Agnes

TESTA Irma
ASANAU Siarhei

ITA

PHI
TPE
BRA
DOM
ARG

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:

Judges 5:

SWE RED

WP

EVASCO Cildo Doney
LI Ming

PAULA SOUZA Marcela
MARTINEZ Ana

POGGI Gerardo

3.0

40:36

39:37
39:37

22 RED
BLUE

GER

YARSHEVICH Ala
DEVI Laishram

RIEBE Thomas

BLR
IND

ARG
CAN
ESP
CHN
AUS

Preliminaries Women's Light (60kg)

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:

Judges 5:

BLUE

SERVIDE Fernando
HUGGINS Jennifer
RODRIGUEZ Juan Tomas
ZHANG Jingjing
MBEMAP Moise

WP

3.0

36:40

36:40
36:40

23 RED
BLUE

ALG

VIE
DEN

ROU
KAZ
MAR
BRA
ARG

Preliminaries Women's Light (60kg) LUU Thi Duyen

RASMUSSEN Yvonne

Referee: SIDI YAKOUB Kheira Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:

Judges 5:

BLUE

COBZAC Ramona
TSOY Natalya
AMMOUR Abderahim
PAULA SOUZA Marcela
POGGI Gerardo

WP

3.0
37:39
36:40

37:39

24 RED
BLUE

EGY

CHORIEVA Mavzuna
CHEN Wen-Ling

OSMAN Nagy

TJIK
TPE

ECU
GER
GRE
RUS
CAN

Preliminaries Women's Light (60kg)

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:

Judges 5:

RED WP

CARRILLO Clemente
RIEBE Thomas
BOUGIOUKAS Evangelos
MALYSHEYV Vladislav
HUGGINS Jennifer

3.0

40:36
40:34

40:36

25 RED
BLUE

ARG

PRITCHARD Alexis
VENGLOVSCAIA Lilia

POGGI Gerardo

NZL
MDA

MAR
SRI

KOR
USA
BRA

Preliminaries  Women's Light (60kg)

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:

Judges 5:

RED TKO

AMMOUR Abderahim
THAMPU Nelka

KIM Jongjin

RIVERA Don

PAULA SOUZA Marcela

R1 2:00

26 RED
BLUE

TPE

VEYRE Caroline
SCHMORANZOVA Martina

LI Ming

CAN
CZE

EGY
AUS
KAZ
DOM
POL

Preliminaries  Women's Light (60kg)

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:

Judges 5:

RED WP

OSMAN Nagy
MBEMAP Moise
TSOY Natalya
MARTINEZ Ana
GORNY Mariusz

3.0

39:37
40:36

40:36

27 RED
BLUE

RUS

BUGAR Tasheena
RI Tong Sun

MALYSHEV Vladislav

GER
PRK

SRI

MAR
ARG
BRA
ESP

Preliminaries Women's Light (60kg)

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:

Judges 5:

BLUE

THAMPU Nelka
AMMOUR Abderahim
SERVIDE Fernando
PAULA SOUZA Marcela
RODRIGUEZ Juan Tomas

WP

3.0

36:40
37:39
36:40

28 RED
BLUE

HUN

MAYER Mikaela
YILDIZ Esra

SZUCS Veronika

USA
TUR

AUS
EGY
GER
DOM
TPE

Preliminaries Women's Light (60kg)

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:

Judges 5:

RED WP

MBEMAP Moise
OSMAN Nagy
RIEBE Thomas
MARTINEZ Ana
LI Ming

3.0

*38:38
39:37
*38:38
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Legend:

* Preferred winner Rn Round number TKO Technical Knockout WP Win on points
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