

AIBA Women's World Boxing Championships Astana 2016





Session 2 A - Preliminaries THU 19 MAY 2016 19:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code		Result	Decision
21	Preliminaries	Women's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	ALEXIUSSON Agnes TESTA Irma	SWE ITA	RED	WP	3:0
		Referee:	BLR	ASANAU Siarhei	Judges 1: PHI Judges 2: TPE Judges 3: BRA Judges 4: DOM Judges 5: ARG	EVASCO Cildo Doney LI Ming PAULA SOUZA Marce MARTINEZ Ana POGGI Gerardo	la	40:36 39:37 39:37
22	Preliminaries	Women's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	YARSHEVICH Ala DEVI Laishram	BLR IND	BLUE	WP	3:0
		Referee:	GER	RIEBE Thomas	Judges 1: ARG Judges 2: CAN Judges 3: ESP Judges 4: CHN Judges 5: AUS	SERVIDE Fernando HUGGINS Jennifer RODRIGUEZ Juan Tor ZHANG Jingjing MBEMAP Moise	mas	36:40 36:40 36:40
22	Dueliusia suis s	Managala Light (COLs)	DED	LIIII Thi Divises	\//⊏			
23	Preliminaries	Women's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	LUU Thi Duyen RASMUSSEN Yvonne	VIE DEN	BLUE	WP	3:0
		Referee:	ALG	SIDI YAKOUB Kheira	Judges 1: ROU Judges 2: KAZ Judges 3: MAR Judges 4: BRA Judges 5: ARG	COBZAC Ramona TSOY Natalya AMMOUR Abderahim PAULA SOUZA Marce POGGI Gerardo	la	37:39 36:40 37:39
24	Preliminaries	Women's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	CHORIEVA Mavzuna CHEN Wen-Ling	TJK TPE	RED	WP	3:0
		Referee:	EGY	OSMAN Nagy	Judges 1: ECU Judges 2: GER Judges 3: GRE Judges 4: RUS Judges 5: CAN	CARRILLO Clemente RIEBE Thomas BOUGIOUKAS Evange MALYSHEV Vladislav HUGGINS Jennifer	elos	40:36 40:34 40:36
05	David and a	We want I take (001 a)	DED	DDITOLIADD AL'			TICO	D4 0 00
25	Preliminaries	Women's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	PRITCHARD Alexis VENGLOVSCAIA Lilia	MDA	RED	TKO	R1 2:00
		Referee:	ARG	POGGI Gerardo	Judges 1: MAR Judges 2: SRI Judges 3: KOR Judges 4: USA Judges 5: BRA	AMMOUR Abderahim THAMPU Nelka KIM Jongjin RIVERA Don PAULA SOUZA Marce	la	
26	Preliminaries	Women's Light (60kg)	RED	VEYRE Caroline	CAN	RED	WP	3:0
		3 (3 /	BLUE	SCHMORANZOVA Martin				
		Referee:	TPE	LI Ming	Judges 1: EGY Judges 2: AUS Judges 3: KAZ Judges 4: DOM Judges 5: POL	OSMAN Nagy MBEMAP Moise TSOY Natalya MARTINEZ Ana GORNY Mariusz		39:37 40:36 40:36
27	Preliminaries	Women's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	BUGAR Tasheena RI Tong Sun	GER PRK	BLUE	WP	3:0
		Referee:	RUS	MALYSHEV Vladislav	Judges 1: SRI Judges 2: MAR Judges 3: ARG Judges 4: BRA Judges 5: ESP	THAMPU Nelka AMMOUR Abderahim SERVIDE Fernando PAULA SOUZA Marce RODRIGUEZ Juan Tor		36:40 37:39 36:40
28	Preliminaries	Women's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	MAYER Mikaela YILDIZ Esra	USA TUR	RED	WP	3:0
		Referee:	HUN	SZUCS Veronika	Judges 1: AUS Judges 2: EGY Judges 3: GER Judges 4: DOM Judges 5: TPE	MBEMAP Moise OSMAN Nagy RIEBE Thomas MARTINEZ Ana LI Ming		 * 38:38 39:37 * 38:38

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z03_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING**



AIBA Women's World Boxing Championships Astana 2016

Session Results



_									
Г	Legend:								
- 1	Logona.								
	*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	TKO	Technical Knockout	WP	Win on points	